WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
ELECTRONIC COMPONENT SOLUTIONS
LC FILTERS
19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476-0517 USA | Phone (707) 996-5201 | Fax (707) 996-3380 | www.worldproducts.com Revised 05/05/05WORLD PRODUCTS INC. |
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com           050505  Rev. 8.0
1
LC FILTERS
Features

1. High resolution video signal lines.
2. EMI countermeasure for clock signal lines.
Ordering Information
WPL - 2012 - 300 T
 (1) (2) (3) (4)
(1)  Series
 WPL:  LC Filters
(2) Dimensions *
 The first two digits:  length (mm)
 The last two digits:  width (mm)
(3)  Cut-off frequency
 First two digits are significant.
 Last digit is the number of zeros following.
(4) Packaging
 B: Bulk Package
 T: Tape & Reel (Φ 178㎜ [ 7 inch ])
 L: Tape & Reel (Φ 254㎜ [10 inch ])
*2012(mm) is equivalent to 0805 (inches).
Shape & Dimensions
Unit : mm [inches]
Type L W T C1 C2
2.0 ± 0.2 1.25 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.2 0.30 ± 0.20 0.4 ± 0.2 WPL-2012
[.079 ± .008] [.049 ± .008] [.031  ± .008] [.012 ± .008] [.016 ± .008]
WT
L
C1 C2
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.  19654 Eighth Street East, Sonoma, CA 95476, Phone (707) 996-5201, Fax (707) 996-3380            www.worldproducts.com           050505  Rev. 8.0
2
LC FILTERS
Specifications
2012 SERIES
Part No. Cut-off
Frequency
20dB Attenuation
Frequency range DC Resistance Rated Current Rated Voltage
WPL-2012-300  30MHz 65-2500MHz
WPL-2012-500  50MHz 90-2500MHz
WPL-2012-101  100MHz 210-2500MHz
WPL-2012-151  150MHz 350-2500MHz
800mΩ max. 300mA max. 10Vdc max.
Attenuation vs. Frequency Characteristics
WPL-2012-300                                                                                                     WPL-2012-500
WPL-2012-101                                                                                                  WPL-2012-151